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
porch, alum. screened, plus sun deck overlooking Mplwd. 
Golf Course, pool & mountains. Babbling brooks & wooded 
area afford complete privacy. Completely matched stone 
retaining walls all over ppty. Must be seen to be 
appreciated. Will appeal to anyone genuinely interested 
in American historical residences. Five separate en­
trances. ALL APPTS. THRU L.B . 

Cony.634 Valley St., Mplwd. 9-1-1 ( .? brs.) $49,500 



#6236--7/25/68 Owner may be reached di~ect over wee k- ends & 
evenings at 763-7054. Daughter may be home during day until 8/15/68 
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37493 634 Valley St., M:phld. $~ l 
Bet: Tuscan Rd. & Harvard Ave. ..... All Cash I 2 · C[ 
Lot 150 'X 140 x 236 a:p:prox. t L '; ((; ~;,... · ""$?0 1 2_, 7__. 
Frame,blt.about l730,blt.229 yrs.,,·ld-sh.& com:p.rf. ~l.o 
lst -4-c .h. ,1. r. ,libr., d. r., brlc. nl';:., 1\:it., lav., bacl\:, open p. 
2nd.:.3-3 bedrms.,bath H/ shm:1er over tub (fp in lr & kit.) 
3rd-attic,closed stairs 
Basement: outside ent. Copper ,;,:p. 
Stcam:Gas,$350 ann'l cost ~ 
l-ear garage,att. ,masonry 7 /29/6{)-Exp.l/29/60 
L.B:C,B & F & J.L.F. & Son DR 6-3660 & SO 2-8400 
Ovmer:Edvlin & Berenice G.Specht,prem. 
1959 Assess:Land ;~1,700 1959 Rate $8.48 

Bldg. 3,500 " Taxes $440.96 
Foss. 60 days .A specialty house, the m&l.in :portion of ·Hhich 
vms built in 17 30 and knmm as the Old Hand House. Beauti­
fully reconstructed in authentic period style and modern­
ized in all aspects .Nm-1 phunbing, ,.;iring & complete heuting 
system. Large kit chen 1-1/ fp. added. Old barn at tuchcd to home 
& made into extra sleeping quarters & rec.rra. 
SEE ADDITIONAL DWORMATION 

Conv .634 Valley St., M:phid. 7 -l-1 lav. ST: Gas ~)2~ J 500 
I 

37493 634 Valley St., Mphid. 
J\DDITIONAL INFORMATION 

$90,500 J./.VoO l 

House has brick fillers all the "ay around on lst flr. 
bet·Heen joists . A ne,·i concrete & t .garage has been added. 
Very large side porch loolcing over brool( & extensively 
maintained Hooded area.There has been much thought & labor 
:put into this d,.;elling, and Hill appeal immediately to any­
one genuinely interested in authentic American historical 
residences.House can only be shoHn by contacting either L.B. 
as there are many vuluable antiques,and owners are aHay on 
vacation.Included in listing price is an extra building lot 
at corner of Harvard Avenue & Valley St. Complete deed 
description vl/ L. B. if desired.Property also lmmm as Plate 
22,Block l24,Lots 199,218,219 & 220.Ca:p ins. Tuscan G.S., 
Mph1d.Jr .H. S. ,Columbia H. S. ,Sl: .. Josephs Paro,Bus 3l,Mphid .RR. 

Conv . 63~- Valley St . ,Mplivd. 7-l-l luv. ST:Gas 
~~~~~~----~----~~------~--

$2 ,500 



~(A.i/0- ~. ck. ~~ w~~-i~ 
#4899--ll/27/5~Written price reduction to $27,500. APPROVED. 

#4916--1/11/60 Renew f or 6 mos . from 1/29/60 ti 7/29/60 same price 
#4926--2/3/60 Terms agreed to. Contracts being signed. 
Negotiations thru Jack. 

#4936--2/29/60 Contracts si.gned. Contingency removed. Selling 
price $24,500. 



17683 63 4 VALLE Y STRE CT , MAPLE WOOD 

Board of Re!!ltoM> of the Or~~nges ~~nd Meplewood Photo by Geo rge B. Biggs, Inc. 



37493 634 VALlEY ST., l"iAPLEWOOD 

Boord of Realtors of the Oronges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





9182 6)4 VALLEY STREET, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and , Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



634 VALLEY rTR EET , MAPLEW~ D 

ll • I or RP.Ifo" oF rhe Oranoes and Maolewood Photo bv GeoroP B P, ;nn' . l0r 



37493 634 VALlEY ST., MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Rea ltors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 






